

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/29/2012 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 385-492
 PCN NO. 121c
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 117,909.81

COUNTY: Fall River & Custer
 Asphalt Surface Treatment
 Shoulders

CONTRACT TIME: September 14, 2012

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Bituminous Paving Ortonville MN	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
002	Asphalt Repair Mastic Type 2	Lb	9280.00		0.00	2.45	22,736.00	2.50	23,200.00
003	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for fog Seal	Ton	9.30		0.00	1,150.00	10,695.00	950.00	8,835.00
004	AE150S Asphalt for Surface Treatment	Ton	68.90		0.00	630.00	43,407.00	650.00	44,785.00
005	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	503.80		0.00	42.50	21,411.50	65.00	32,747.00
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00		0.00	23.05	4,610.00	23.05	4,610.00
007	Pilot Car	Hour	100.00		0.00	40.33	4,033.00	40.33	4,033.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	714.00		0.00	0.53	378.42	5.00	3,570.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL					0.00		127,170.92		148,780.00

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Jensen Rock & Sand Mobridge SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	40,424.94	40,424.94		0.00		0.00
002	Asphalt Repair Mastic Type 2	Lb	9280.00	3.35	31,088.00		0.00		0.00
003	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for fog Seal	Ton	9.30	1,943.00	18,069.90		0.00		0.00
004	AE150S Asphalt for Surface Treatment	Ton	68.90	1,039.00	71,587.10		0.00		0.00
005	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	503.80	60.00	30,228.00		0.00		0.00
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00	23.05	4,610.00		0.00		0.00
007	Pilot Car	Hour	100.00	40.33	4,033.00		0.00		0.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	714.00	9.00	6,426.00		0.00		0.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					210,966.94		0.00		0.00